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A|B| #H - AE 42 A o Vi)

4| o|BIEERYMISEBE (41~ 5) 1,440,000 1,440,000
4| 9|EHE [BEHIAH 13,8067 1,436,194
4| 15| RHBALESHEN4A S 1,500 | 1,434,694
4| 27| EHBE [EEB4BSD 5,584 | 1,429,110
4| 28| AR AR EIEEN4A 2 630 | 1,428,480
4| 0| AEWMEHTAKEIA S 5557 | 1,422,923
4| 0| BEWRETAREIS S 1826 | 1,421,007

4| 0|FEHE |TIo5—RAIIR 2,107 | 1,418,990
5| 9|EHR [BEHSES 3,814 | 1415178
5| 15| BRHBAREYESMSAS 1,500 | 1,413,676
5| 25| ¥R [BIEEESD 5,508 | 1,408,168
5 28| RMEBEAHEHMBHSA S 630 | 1,407,538

5| 31| EHBARTHBEESAS 630 | 1,406,908
5| 31| AEMETHAKRESAS 3,065 | 1,403,843
5| 31| BEREEHAKRESE S 3173 | 1,400,670

- 6| 8|EHE |BEE6AR 3,797 | 1,396,873 | -
6| 15| EHMAREHESEHeAN 1,500 | 1,395,373
6| 25| EHE |[BIEHCESD 5562 | 1,389,811 [
8] 20| MM A R EHIESNA S 630 [ 1,389,181

6| so|EBMALEMBHHeAS - 630 | 1,388,551

6| so|sEEFRYHRRESA S 5715 | 1,382,836

6| 30[sAERFZ AT ANRESH 3,402 | 1,379,434
7| IEHER  |BEEETAS 3,789 1 1,375,645
7| 15| EHBEAREHBESHTAS 1,500 | 1,374,145
7| 27|=HR  |EERIAS 5496 | 1,368,649
7| 28| EHBAREHRREMIAS 630 [ 1,368,019
7| 31| EHBAREHEHARTAS 630 | 1,367,389
7| AR TRRETE S 4044 | 1,363,345
7| 31| AEREY T NRETE S 3884 | 1,350,461
8| 6|EHMAHVIILBETRERE FUAYLLRERNK 50490 | 1,308,971
8| 1|EHE |BEBRSAH . 3801 | 1305170 |
8| 17|EHEAREDET A 1,500 | 1,303,670
8| 25| EHE |HEEBSAS 5430 [ 1,298,240 |
‘8| 29| BHBAREHERHAS 630 | 1,297,610 |

8y 31| EHBMAHERERNA S 630 | 1,296,980
8| 31| ABEHRETARESAS | 5,740 | 1,201,240 |
8| 31|FEMEETAKESA S 5,074 | 1,286,166




8| 31|[AEARYVCEHE B TBLEBURHEIT L\ THE 31,770 | 1,254,396
o| 1|EHE |OE—RHER 2,103 | 1,252,293
of 7|REEWEYLHAE FAHLEILASENAERROLD 5878 | 1,246,415
9| 8|EHE |EEEIAH | ' 3,792 | 1,242,623
9| 15| EHBARTHEIHOASL 1,500 | 1,241,123
9| 18|EH® |Fv/ AS—EEMEA 55,000 | 1,186,123
9| 25| EHHE |BEHASL 5458 | 1,180,665
9| 30|AHBAREHBEIHOA S 630 | 1,180,035
o| 30| HEHEHHAREIS 5 4719 | 1,175,316
o| 30|AEMEHHAREIL A 2217 | 1,173,099
o| 30| EHBATEHBEHOAS 630 | 1,172,469
0] 7|BHE |[BERICAS 3,806 | 1,168,663
10 15| BB ERHBFEEE (10~3A5) 1,080,000 2,248,663
10| 15| @HBAYEHEFL 105 S 1,500 | 2,247,163 |
10| 20|BHE |[OE—BHEK. ESEALR 3,227 | 2,243,936
10| 28| EMBAHEHETN10A S 630 | 2,243,306
10| 31| EHMAL=HESE105 9 630 | - 2,242,676
10| 31|AEHEETAKEI0TH 4,000 | 2,238,676
10| 31|AEFHEYHRKEI0E S 5877 | 2,232,799 |
1) 9| EHE |BEENAS 3,791 | 2,229,008
11} 16| BRBARERBESEH 1AL 1,500 | 2,227,508
1] 28| GHBALEREHE1AS 630 | 2,226,878
11| 30| FHBALERIMHE 185 630 | 2,226,248
1] 30| HEHMRYTHRR1HS 4437 | 2221811
11| 30| AEHEYHREKBIIAS 3,025 | 2,217,886
12| 8|E¥EE |BIEHI2AH 3,784 | 2,214,102
12| 21| EHBARENBETH 2R 1,500 | 2,212,602
12| 21| AHBAREHHEE 1289 630 | 2,211,972
12| 31| GHEAYEBEHER12AS 630 | 2,211,342
12| 31|EHEYHAKEI12AS 7,000 | 2,204,342
12| 31|HEFRETNKEI12AS 4328 | 2,200,014
1| o EHE [BEEIAS 4,394 | 2,195,620
1| 15| EHBAREHREZHIAS ) 1,500 | 2,194,120
1| 18|FEHB  |EEQC—HH I 2—HEURAFHIA) 5007 | 2,189,113
1] 28| EMBARERESA A S 630 | 2,188,483
i| si|anBAdenBsAS 630 | 2,187,853 |
1| 31| EEFRYHNREIAS 5,400 | 2,182,453
1| st|maHEdnRkgI Ay 2,113 | 2,180,340
2| 8|H|IFE |EIEE2AH .3,783 | 2,176,557




1,500

2| 15| EHBALEMBEEL2AS 2,175,057

2| 4| EHMAY A2 AS 630 | 2,174,427
2| 28| EHBAEEHBRN2A S 630 | 2,173,797
2| 28|EWEETARE2AS 6,000 | 2,167,797

2| 28|AEBEATHARE2A S 4,308 | 2,163,489
3| S|EHE [BEEHEIRS 4,465 | 2,159,024
3| 8|EHKE |aE—RHER 1,312 | 2,157,712
3| 15| EH AR EHIESRMIAS 1,500 | 2,156,212
3| 22|=5%8 ?“E:t—#ﬁﬂ:rb.z@—ﬂ%(#ﬁﬂ%ﬁﬂﬁ) 4,068 | 2,152,144
3| 20| EHBAFERRIENIA S 630 | 2,151,514
3| 1| AEMEHTNREIS S 7978 | 2,143,536
3| 31|AEFHEYHRREIA S 2265 | 2,141,271

"t 2,520,000 | 378,729

2,141,271




